© TRAILERS

5’ x 8' Utillity Tilt Trailer

5' x 8’ Enclosed

6' x 10’ Enclosed
8'x 16’ Enclosed
5’ x 14' Highster
6' x 14’ Dual Axle Highside
8’ x 20’ Highster

Car Trailer Heavy Duty 18 Ft

Xtra Big Tex Flatbed

25.00

25.00

35.00
60.00
40.00

45.00

70.00
41.00

54.00

e CAMPING EQUIPHMENT

Xl Ice Chest 123 Engle
L Ice Chest 80 Engle

M Ice Chest
15 QT Cooler
40QT Cooler

60QT Cooler

100QT Cooler

5 Gal Igloo Jug

Jackery Power Station
Popup Chairs

Lanterns

Youth Glow Sleeping Bags
Adult Sleeping Bags

Kids Hiking Bags

60L Hiking Bags

4 Person Tent

8 Person Tent

Inflatable Sleeping Pad
Dual Fuel Camp Stove
Travel Cot

Magnetic Pocket Compass

20.00
15.00

5.00
5.00
6.00

7.00

8.00
5.00

20.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
7.00
4.50
8.00

15.00

25.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

QUESTIONS?
COMMENTS?
CONCERNS?

LEAVE SOME FEEDBACK
TO LET US KNOW HOW
WE’RE DOING!

Barksdale Air Force Base

180 Bossier Road
Bldg # 1080
Barksdale AFB, LA 71110

Barksdale Outdoor Recreation

Equipment
Rental

AIR FORCE

OUTDOOR RECREATION
BARKSDALE AFB * LA

318-456-3426

Hours:
M-F 9-5
Sat 10-2



® ¢ * |HOUSEHOLD ITEMS ® © " |FISHING EQUIPMENT Cornhole 10.00

Carpet Cleaner 25.00 Life Jacket 5.00 Horseshoe Set 5.00
Floor Carpet Dryer 11.00 Paddles 5.00 Mountain Bike 10.00
Shop Wet/Dry Vac 8.00 Battery 6.50 Helmets 4.00
3 Gal Wet/Dry Vac 10.00 Trolling Motor 12.00 Croquet Set 10.00
Ladder, 20 FT Little Giant 21.00 14’ Aluminum Boat Only 12.00 o yba”/Bad R o
olle minton Ki :
Tool Bag-Assorted Battery Op. 25.00 Boat w/ trolling motor & battery 30.50
, Softball Set 15.00
@ |HOVING EQUIPMENT 14’ Jon Boat pkge w/15 Merc 50.00 E— —
— u ar Rope ;
Appliance Dolly 10.00 Fuing Pales 500 Show Cone Machi e
now Cone Machine E
T o @  |BOUNCY INFLATABLES »
Popcorn Machine 30.
Under The Sea 160.00 P I
° |wooncwr'rms ‘ 24" Floor Fan 25.00
5-in-1 Sports Combo 250.00
Chain Saw, 18" 45.00 Jousting Arena 250.00 30Ft Extension Cord w/outlets 5.00
Log Splitter, Vertical (Gas) 60.00 Princess Castle 250.00 60Ft Extension Cord w/outlets 10.00
© |LM|JN & GARDEN E@MNT Fun House Castle 180.00 BBQ Grill-Pull Type 47.00
Backpack Leaf Blower 20.00 Hoops Challenge 180.00 Crawfish Boiler 40.00
Leaf Blower 13.00 A TroRc 480.00 Bluetooth Speaker 5.00
Dual Lane Waterslide 250.00
Self-Propelled Mower 30.00 ) Karaoke Machine 10.00
e 5556 Tropical Combo 250.00
ush Mower i i
e 5 3-D Pirate Combo 250.00 Ll a6
ic ge Trimmer d
Climbwall Waterslide 250.00 Yard Pong 5.00
Wheeled Edger 19.00
g Axe Throw/Movie Screen 120.00 Giant Yard Jenga 7.00
Weedeater, Edger 19.00 . .
ge Classic Slip-N-Dip 250.00 Giant Yard Connect 4 6.00
Big Wheel Weed Wacker 19.00
e o kel @ PA Axe Throw (Kid Safe) 5.00
rge Wheel Barrow ¥ .
Cajun Deep Fryer (Small) 35.00 Yard TicTacToe Throw 4.00
Pressure Washer 2700 PSI 40.00 Cajun Deep Fryer (Large) 45.00 _
Capture the Flag (glow in dark) 7.00
Horse Large Rear Tine Tiller 53.00 100QT Pot Boil w/Lid & Basket 17.00
Tiller Rear Tine Front Rotating 45.00 Large Coffee Maker 5.00 SOKRateTam 200
One Man Engine Post Hole Dig- 40.00 Chafing Dishes (Food Warmers) 6.00 Kam Jam 5.00
10' x 10’ Easy Ups 20.00 i
i 6 Foot Table 6.00
Canoe 25.00 Blue Plastic Barriers 16.00
Kayak 25.00 Generator (Gas) 2000 20 AMP 50.00 8 Foot Table 8.00

Canoe/Kayak Trailer 10.00 Generator (Gas) 5500 30 AMP 60.00 Folding Metal Chairs 2.00



